



Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINAL 12/31/00

CONSERVATION DIV.

Form ACO-1th October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33979	API No. 15 - 065-23492 - 0000
Name: Clipper Energy LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 3838 Oak Lawn	sw_ne_se_nw_sec. 23_ Twp. 7s_s. R. 21 East West
Address 2:	
City: Dallas State: TX Zip: 75219	2180
Contact Person: Bill Robinson	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (214) 220-1080 DEC 3 1 7008	□NE ☑NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33493	County: Graham
Name: American Eagle DATCHUG, COSS	Lease Name: Alexander-Dowdell Well #: 4
Wellsite Geologist: Bill Robinson	Field Name: Na
Purchaser: Coffeyville	Producing Formation:NONE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2082 Kelly Bushing: 2087
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3664 Plug Back Total Depth: na
OiiSWDSIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 221 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:
<u> </u>	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:na
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: na w/ na sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A A Collected from the Reserve Pit)
Well Name:	,
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion	Lease Name: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
11-15-08 11-21-08 P/A 11-22-08 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or coof side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if req tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- il report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the tare complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	he oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: 10.01.00	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: geologist Date: 12-31-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31^{32} day of \bigcirc	/ If Denied, Yes Date:
20 <u>08</u> .	Wireline Log Received
h_{α} , h_{α}	Geologist Report Received RECEIVEU
Notary Public: Allugh (Melabo	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMUNICATION
NOTA	In Axelson ARY PUBLIC OF KANSAS
STATE OF KANSAS My App. Ex	OF KANSAS O. 7-37-13 CONSEDVATION (15)

Side Two

Operator Name: Clip	per Energy LLC	; 	Lease I	Name: _	Alexander-D	owdell	Well #: <u>4</u> _		
Sec. 23 Twp. 75	S. R. 21	☐ East	County	Gra	ham				
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface te	d base of formations per t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(eport.	shut-in press	sure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic	pressures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☐ Yes ✓ No		٧L	og Formatic	n (Top), Dep	oth and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geole	onical Survey	☑ Yes ☐ No		Nam	ne .		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	☐ Yes ☑ No ✓ ☑ Yes ☐ No		T/An B/K0	hydrite	•		388 -1435		
List All E. Logs Run: RAG									
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	I Ne	_	ion atc	<u></u>		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	jht	Setting Depth	Type o		Type and Percent Additives	
surface	12 1/4	8 5/8	23		221	commor	1.00	3% cc + 2% gel	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Depth Top Bottom		Type of Cement #Sacks Use			d Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
Shots Per Foot		DN RECORD - Bridge Plug			Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, C	ement Squeeze Reco	rd	
51,00 1 01 1 00.	Specify F	ootage of Each Interval Peri	forated	· · ·	(AI	nount and Kind	d of Material Used)	Depth	
						-	-		
							COMP	IDENTIAL	
								3 1 2008	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	<u> </u>	Liner Run:	Yes [CC	
Date of First, Resumed P	Production, SWD or Enh	r. Producing Meth	_	Flowing	g Pumpin	ıg 🔲 G		ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
DISPOSITION	_	<u> </u>	TETHOD OF	_	_	and a start	PRODUCTI	ON INTERVAL:	
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specify)	Perf.] Dualiy	Comp. Com	nmingled	- KANDAC CO	RECEIVED	

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

JAN 0 2 2009



December 31, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 1300 South Market Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Re: ACO1 Filings, Alexander-Dowdell #4 API #15-065-23492

Gentlemen:

Clipper Energy, LLC hereby requests that the information included with this letter be held in confidence for the maximum time allowed.

Sincerely,

Sheryln Axelson Field Office Secretary

Sheriff agelson

/sda

CONFIDENTIAL

DEC 3 1 2008

KCC

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 2 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

CONSERVATION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33979		API No. 15 - 065-23492 - 0000
Name: Clipper Energy LLC		Spot Description:
Address 1: 3838 Oak Lawn		sw_ne_se_nw_Sec. 23_Twp. 7s_s_R. 21_ Deast Ww.
Address 2:		1750 Feet from North / South Line of Sect
City: Dallas State: TX Zip		2180 Feet from East / West Line of Sect
Contact Person: Bill Robinson	*	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (214) 220-1080		□ NE ☑ NW □ SE □ SW
		County: Graham
CONTRACTOR: License # 33493		Lease Name: Alexander-Dowdell well #: 4
Name: American Eagle		
Wellsite Geologist: Bill Robinson		Field Name:
Purchaser: Coffeyville		Producing Formation: NONE
Designate Type of Completion:	•	Elevation: Ground: 2082 Kelly Bushing: 2087
New Well Re-Entry	Workover	Total Depth: 3664 Plug Back Total Depth: na
Oil SWD SIOW		Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 221 F
Gas ENHR SIGW		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes 📝 No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd		If yes, show depth set: Fe
✓ Dry Other(Core, WSW, Ex	pl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:na
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	feet depth to: na w/ na sx c
Operator:		Drilling Sheid Management Blog
Well Name:		Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Tot		Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:b
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to E		
Plug Back: Plug		Dewatering method used:
-		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
		Operator Name:
		Lease Name: License No.:
11-15-08 11-21-08	P/A 11-22-08	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Recompletion Date	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, of side two of this form will be held confidential for	recompletion, workover or or or a period of 12 months if re ireline logs and geologist w	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichital conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowled		e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements her
Signature:		KCC Office Use ONLY DENTIL
Title: geologist Da	ate: 12-31-08	
215+	ay of <u>Oldember</u>	Letter of Confidentiality Received EC 3 1 2008
20 08		Wireline Log Received KCC
Charles Lice		Geologist Report Received RECEIVE
Notary Public: 1100 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION CONTROL
Date Commission Expires: 7-24-12		ryin Axelson
	TATS LATER	TE OF KANSAS
	STATE OF KANSAS My App. E	Exp. 7-29-12 COMSERVATION US

Side Two

Operator Name: Clip	oper Energy LL	<u>C</u>	~~·	Lease	Name: .	Alexander-I	Dowdell	Well #: _4		
Sec. <u>23</u> Twp. <u>7</u>			st 🗹 West	County	_{/:} <u>Gra</u>	ham	<u> </u>			
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rat surveyed. Attach fina	osed, flowing and shes if gas to surface	iut-in pres test, along	sures, whether	shut-in pres	sure rea	ached static leve	el, hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	hole tem	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional	•		Yes ☑ No		V	_og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	7	Yes 🗌 No		Nar	ne		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		\	Yes ☑ No Yes ☐ No		T/Ai	nhydrite		1699 3522		388 -1435
List All E. Logs Run:										
RAG										
			• •				·			
		Rep		RECORD	✓ N urface, int	ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	S	ize Casing et (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
surface	12 1/4	8 5/8		23		221	common	160	3% c	c + 2% gel
									ļ	
			ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)		<u> </u>	
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement #Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECO Footage of	RD - Bridge Pluç Each Interval Per	gs Set/Type forated			octure, Shot, Cemen mount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
				٠.						
			•							
		·								
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				(CON	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At	<u></u>	Packer At		Liner Run:	Yes No	 	Di	EC 3 1 200
Date of First, Resumed F	Production, SWD or En	hr,	Producing Meth	nod:	Flowing				er <i>(Explain</i>	KGC
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oii na	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	ег В	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:	-	. N	METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:	·	PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole [Perf.	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled	Parcapen	ECENT POPATIO	E. C.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

JAN 1 2 2005

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 034953

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 670	565		SER	VICE POIN	T: A 40
						35.08.5.25	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATE 11-15-02	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB STAR	n 7:30am
Alexander	WELL#	11	LOCATION Nicod	15 U.S.	234 Al PA	Graham	STATE KS
LEASE Devuder		<u> </u>	, and the second	*	STY TO OF NO	(31 000.00	1 1 1 2
OLD OR NEW (Ci	rcie one)		390 West 1	p. 20			
CONTRACTOR	Arrest	en Enn	10 Delling Rate	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB Sa		· v. ····	is some of the second				
HOLE SIZE 12		T.I	D. aar	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE &			EPTH 221'	AMOUNT C	ORDERED 160	2 com 3	Till 27- Gel
TUBING SIZE	17		EPTH And				
DRILL PIPE		DE	EPTH				
TOOL		DE	EPTH :	<u> </u>			
PRES. MAX		M	INIMUM	_ COMMON_	1100	_ @ <u>_1.5 %</u>	3 2160 C
MEAS. LINE		SH	IOE JOINT	_ POZMIX _		_ @	
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG.			_ GEL _	3	_ @ <u>_ <i>20</i></u>	
PERFS.				_ CHLORIDE		@ <u>5, 5</u>	<u> 309 ºº</u>
DISPLACEMENT		13.11	· .	_ ASC		@	
	EQ	ULPMEN	Γ			@	
						_ @	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMEN	TER T	ohn Reburds			_@	
		Rober	,			_@	
BULK TRUCK	11881 21	· Kings				@	
	DRIVER	Ched			7	_ @	
BULK TRUCK			·			_ @	
#	DRIVER			- HANDLING	3 167	_ @	380 35
					-104/st/m		1098 50
	DE	MARKS:		MILLAGE			TAL 4008 50
	IXI.	MAN KANASO	•		•	10	AL IVE
					CEDA	ICE	
Engl Oak			nix Holick Com	_	SERV	ICE	
t 18	r ever ear	<u> </u>	THE PLOTES ARE STATE	DEPTH OF.	IOR		
Disologo		12 11 8	361 H20	DEFITOR,	CK CHARGE		99100
			C. C. S.	EXTRA FO		@.	
Cornert	Die	Circ	ulate!		65	@725	45500
				-)	<u> </u>	
			Thanks!			@	
		,					
CHARCE TO.	n,	.		4/008	20		•
CHARGE TO:			£	- ંઘણ	6 min	TO	TAL 144600
STREET				- John State	See all the same of the		
CITY	C'	TATE .	ZIP	5521	9 5 0 0		
C111	s	IAIL	ZII		PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPM	1ENT
• .				•			
			•			@	
						_	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co	IIC		898 13	leccen plus	@	66 S
	-		ementing equipment				
•	-					@	
		_	to assist owner or The above work was				
			n of owner agent or		_	TO	TAL 66 00
		_	and the "GENERAL				
			ed on the reverse side	CALECTAS	K (If Any)		
I ERIVIS AIND C	אוועויי	JISU CELV	ca on the reverse side	9.			
	_			TOTAL CH	ARGES		
PRINTED NAME		<u> </u>		_ DISCOUNT		[F	PAID IN 30 DAYS
		A4		CONFI	DENTA	REC	EIVED
SIGNATURE	111	7 Har	. 3 .^.∧.	77	5 1 2003 K	ANSAS CORPOR	RATION COVERSOR
	+40	<u> </u>	7 9	- UEV	O T 8666	IANI	1 2 2009

CONSERVATION DIVIGITAL WICHITAL KO

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "ALLIED" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., LLC, and "CUSTOMER" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "Merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, CUSTOMER must tender full cash payment to ALLIED before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, CUSTOMER agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that CUSTOMER may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the CUSTOMER or at the option of ALLIED, refunded directly to CUSTOMER. For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that Kansas law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in ALLIED'S current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
 - —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES:

医乳腺系统

- 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. CUSTOMER shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:

WARRANTIES:

- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 32242

AIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

DATE 1/-21-08	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH / O', 30/m
leyander -	ļ	4	LOCATION A	1 5		COUNTY	STATE
LEASE Dowdel			LOCATION Nico	dchis 3N		Corahan	1/27
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)						
CONTRACTOR A	meesco.	, E. 51	le	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	2	T.D		CEMENT			
HOLE SIZE 7	<u> </u>		PTH	AMOUNT OF	DEDED		
TUBING SIZE			PTH		14047601		-
DRILL PIPE 45			PTH		The Seal		
TOOL	-		PTH		76 3601		
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	_ COMMON	138	@ 13,50	1863.00
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	92	@ <u></u>	
CEMENT LEFT IN	J CSG	<u> </u>	ODJOHII	GEL	8	@20.25	162.00
PERFS.	1 000.			_ CHLORIDE _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>@</u>	
DISPLACEMENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_ ASC_			
DIOI ENCENTERVI	EOU	TIDA ATTÀ ION	, (P)	F1.501	57 *	_ ~	139,65
	EQU	IPMENT					
	CEMENT					_ `	
	HELPER	che	is H				
BULK TRUCK		0				_	
	DRIVER	Rucl	14	-		_	
BULK TRUCK			/	· · ·	*	_	
#	DRIVER			- HANDLING_	23F	@ 2.25	535,50
				MILEAGE /	10/5/e/mile		1547,00
	REM	MARKS:				TOTAI	4,941.75
	XXL)	121111101				IOIAL	411112
Intpluy e	3-62	1 00	ph	-	CEDY	IOT.	
				_	SERVI	ICE	
	700 m	1 100	She she				
317 pis	260 0	, .	ske	_ DEPTH OF JO			990, W
4thplus e	200 09	<u> 40,</u>	sac		K CHARGE		·
Dot 1	30 Mg				TAGE	_@	
NGI NOJE	30 per	 			65		455.00
				- MANIFOLD			
					RECEIVED		
	. 1	_		KANSAS (CORPORATION COMMISS	TON	
CHARGE TO:	Lippen	Epol	· <u> </u>	- ` ₁	AN D 7 man		4444
CTREET	//	•	,	Ji	AN 02 2009	TOTAL	1445,00
				CON	SERVATION DIVISION		
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP	_	WICHITA, KS PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIDATE	.TCD
			·		PLUG & FLUA	T EQUIPMEN	NT
				1-85 WO	od	@	39.03
	e The contract	المستان والمحسوس الماء	egy (i.e., misseum agrae de la companya de la com		وسيادي والمسامرة م	<u></u> @ <u> / / /</u>	<u> </u>
To Allied Cement	ting Co., I	LC.					
	_		nenting equipment				
and furnish ceme	_					@	
			he above work was				
			of owner agent or		•	TOTAI	39.00
	_		and the "GENERAL				
			d on the reverse side	CATEGORASZ	(If Any)	MENDEMT	<u>16</u> 0.
I DIVINO WIND CC	וווטווע	no liste	u on the teverse side	•	. •	DEC ® 4 200	9
				TOTAL CHAI	RGES	DEC 3 1 200	3
PRINTED NAME				_ DISCOUNT _			D IN 30 DAYS
	7)		A			0 Z S S	
CICNIAMINE	و مما اله	May	(4)				